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Brands Hatch, Length: 3916m
Air temperature: 14.31°C
Track temperature: 19°C
Weather condition: Dry

Provisional
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Saturday, May 06, 2017 17:29:00

Blancpain GT Series Sprint Cup

Result List Qualifying 3
S>TeWARDS

Amended
6.5.2017 - 19:35
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GT SERIES
{57 BRANDS HATCH 2017

POSTED
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started : 17 classified : 16 not classified : 1
Nr. Drivers Team Lap BestTime Gap  Diff Kph Day Time
Cl. Car Entrant
1 63 C.Engelhart/M.Bortolotti GRT Grasser Racing Team 3 1:22.891 170.0 17:34:04
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 GRT Grasser Racing Team

2 1 E.lde/C.Mies
Audi R8 LMS
3 98 M.Palttala/J.Krohn
BMW M6 GT3
4 19 E.Perez Companc/N.Siedler
Lamborghini Huracan GT3
5 26 R.Monti/C.Haase
Audi R8 LMS
6 88 F.Serralles/D.Juncadella
Mercedes-AMG GT3
7 66 G.Venturini/M.Mapelli
Lamborghini Huracan GT3
8 17 S.Leonard/R.Frijns
Audi R8 LMS
9 58 B.Barnicoal/A.Parente
McLaren 650 S GT3
10 84 M.Buhk/F.Perera
Mercedes-AMG GT3
11 99 F.DaCosta/P.Eng
BMW M6 GT3
12 90 M.Meadows/R.Marciello
Mercedes-AMG GT3
13 87 J.Beaubelique/J.Gounon
PROA Mercedes-AMG GT3
14 333 AMattschull/D.Keilwitz
PROA Ferrari 488 GT3
15 74 K.Ceccon/F.Stippler
Audi R8 LMS
16 42 D.Fumanelli/L.Williamson
SilverC McLaren 650 S GT3
Not classified

75 C.Schmid/F.Salaquarda
Audi R8 LMS

Belgian Audi Club Team WRT
Belgian Audi Club Team WRT
Rowe Racing

Rowe Racing

GRT Grasser Racing Team
GRT Grasser Racing Team
Sainteloc Racing

Sainteloc Junior Team

AKKA ASP

AKKA ASP

Attempto Racing

Attempto Racing

Team WRT

Team WRT

Strakka Racing

Strakka Racing
Mercedes-AMG Team HTP Motorsport
HTP Motorsport

Rowe Racing

Rowe Racing

AKKA ASP

AKKA ASP

AKKA ASP

AKKA ASP

Rinaldi Racing

Rinaldi Racing

ISR

ISR

Strakka Motorsport

Strakka Motorsport

ISR
ISR

Following stewards decision no. 10 cancellation of all qualifying 3 times for car no. 75

Subject to final scrutinee)r'n&!

6 1:23.391 0500 0.500 169.0

3 1:23.455 0564 0.064 168.9

4 1:23.532 0641 0077 168.7

4 1:23.537 0646 0.005 168.7

5 1:23.542  0.651 0.005 168.7

4 1:23.544 0653 0002 168.7

3 1:23.549 0658 0.005 168.7

4 1:23.630 0739 0.081 1685

6 1:23.648 0757 0.018 1685

3 1:23.658 0.767 0.010 168.5

4 1:23.695 0.804 0.037 1684

5 1:23.747 0856 0.052 168.3

4 1:23.818  0.927 0.071 168.1

3 1:23.844 0953 0.026 168.1

3 1:23.889 0998 0.045 168.0

17:37:37

17:35.05

17:35:40

17:35:34

17:37:18

17:36:21

17:34:54

17:35:56

17:37:33

17:35:08

17:35:43

17:.37:40

17:36:03

17:34:36

17:34:24

Publication time:

Race Director: Alain Ada

Timekeeper: Steffep
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